
S.No Location Address State Office code Name Contact No Mail ID

1 Chennai
 No. 2A & 2B, "A" Block, 2nd Floor, New No. 18 & 20, 

(Old No. 113/114), Mena Kampala Arcade, Sir 
Thyagaraya Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600017

Tamil Nadu 33101 Mr. M. Kumaran 9841339363 kumaran.m@galaxyhealth.com

2 Coimbatore
No.227 A, Navakar Chamber, 2nd Floor, East T V 

Samy Road, R S Puram Coimbatore 641002
Tamil Nadu 33301 Mr. M. John Kennedy 9791925464 johnkennedy.m@galaxyhealth.com

3 Tiruvannamalai
 162A, Vijaya Mall, 2nd Floor, Vettavalam road 

Thiruvannamalai, 606601
Tamil Nadu 33207 Mr.Dheenathayalan.K 9787003115 dheenathayalan.k@galaxyhealth.com

4 Nagercoil
157/1, K P Road, R V Puram,Nagercoil  Nagercoil  

629001
Tamil Nadu 33608 Mr.A.Raja 9047029171 raja.a@galaxyhealth.com

5 Kallakurichi
59/7, 3rd Floor, Gopuram Towers, Durugam Road, 

Kallakurichi 606202
Tamil Nadu 33208 Mr.K.Pachaiyappan 9443226516 pachaiyappan.k@galaxyhealth.com

6 Perundurai
Door No.2, Street 2, First Floor, Bhavani Road, 

Perundurai 638052
Tamil Nadu 33406 Mr.S.Dinesh Kumar 7358188688 dineshkumar.s@galaxyhealth.com

7 Namakkal
No.76-B/2, 3rd Floor, TSM Tower, Trichy Main Road, 

Namakkal 637001
Tamil Nadu 33410 Mr.R.Ganapathi Shanmugam 9789461978 ganapathi.r@galaxyhealth.com

8 Vellore 
134/10, 4th East Cross Road,  Gandhi nagar,   Vellore 

632006
Tamil Nadu 33203 Mr.A.Harishrinivassan 8680030900 harishrinivassan.a@galaxyhealth.com

9 Tirupur 
32/18, 1st Floor, Bangalow Street, Avinashi Road,    

Tirupur  641602
Tamil Nadu 33306 Mr. M. John Kennedy 9791925464 johnkennedy.m@galaxyhealth.com

10 Sulur
VMS Complex, First Floor, 7/220,  D Opp.Durai 

Driving School,Trichy Road,Sulur  Coimbatore 641402
Tamil Nadu 33308 Mr.M.Dhanapal 9843223312 dhanapal.m@galaxyhealth.com

11 Mettupalayam
No.285, Sai Towers, 1st Floor, Opp CSI Church, Ooty 

Main Road,  Mettupalayam 641301
Tamil Nadu 33310 Mr.C.Sasikumar 9894575197 sasikumar.c@galaxyhealth.com

12 Erode 
47/4 1st Floor, Laakni Tower,  Vasuki Street, Brough 

Road,   Erode 638001
Tamil Nadu 33404 Mr.K.Thiyagarajan 9659313121 thiyagarajan.k@galaxyhealth.com

13 Gobichettipalayam
No.6 First Floor,Chenthur Complex, Erode Main Road 

,  Karattur,Gobichettipalayam   Erode 638476
Tamil Nadu 33407 Mr.T.Sivakumar 6384667117 sivakumar.t@galaxyhealth.com

14 Dharmapuri
No.16 -H,2nd FLOOR,SRIAISHWARYA GALAXY, SALEM 

MAIN ROAD,BHAARATHIPURAM  DHARMAPURI 
636705

Tamil Nadu 33409 Mr.Amirtharajan.D 9543955455 amirtharajan.d@galaxyhealth.com

15 Trichy 
NO.15C 88,3rd FLOOR, 5th CROSS,THILLAINAGAR,  

TRICHY 620018
Tamil Nadu 33501 Mr.R.Srinivasan 8940002788 srinivasan.r@galaxyhealth.com

16 Karur
No.6/1004, KBS Aracade, 2nd Floor, Covai Road,  

Karur  639002
Tamil Nadu 33504 Mr. Maheshwaran P 8807520641 maheshwaran.p@galaxyhealth.com

17 Tanjore
A/5 1st Floor, Bindhu Complex Annex, Near 

Manimandapam, Pudukkottai Road,  Thanjavur  
613007

Tamil Nadu 33505 Mr.Thamilvanan.M 9790521493 thamilvanan.m@galaxyhealth.com

18 Kumbakonam
63/666, Sarangabani Therku Veethi Kumbakonam  

Thanjavur  612001
Tamil Nadu 33507 Mr.Naveen.R 9486123737 naveen.r@galaxyhealth.com

19 Madurai 
P 504, 1st Floor , OHT Road,  K K Nagar,   Madurai  

625020
Tamil Nadu 33601 Mr. S. Jeyamurugan 9080993377 jeyamurugan.s@galaxyhealth.com

20 Dindigul
P.Chocklingam Tower @ Sona Tower, 91/32, Shop 
No.24-25,  New Agraharam, Palani Road,   Dindigul 

624001
Tamil Nadu 33604 Mr.R.Karthik 9500788883 karthik.r@galaxyhealth.com

21 Tuticorin
48 D, Brayant Nagar  7th Street, Middle  Tuticorin 

628008
Tamil Nadu 33606 Mr.G.Venkateswaran 9585539611 venkateswaran.g@galaxyhealth.com

22 Thuckalay
No.38 A/2, Kollanvilai Road, Thuckalay, 
Kanniyakumari   Kanniyakumari 629175

Tamil Nadu 33609 Mr.G.Deepan 9994981838 deepan.g@galaxyhealth.com

23 Marthandam
Door No.14/38/2, Chankai,  Kanjiracode (PO)  

Kanniyakumari 629155
Tamil Nadu 33610 Mr.Mahendran.K 9942093452 mahendran.k@galaxyhealth.com

24 Theni
No.1370/C2, Nehruji Road, 1st Cross Extension, 

Periyakulam Road,  Theni   625531
Tamil Nadu 33611 Mr.Maruthai Durai 9944857556 maruthaidurai@galaxyhealth.com
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25 Pollachi
78, New Scheme Road, TMB Bank Upstairs 2nd Floor  

Coimbatore 642002
Tamil Nadu 33309 Mr. Prabhu B 9578088809 prabhu.b@galaxyhealth.com

26 Salem 
NO 3,2nd Floor,R S Square, Vidyalya Road,Salem  

Salem 636002
Tamil Nadu 33401 Mr.K.Thiyagarajan 9659313121 thiyagarajan.k@galaxyhealth.com

27 Tiruchengode
 M.K.P Complex,  1/1, West Muniappan Koil Street, 

Tiruchengode  Namakkal 637211
Tamil Nadu 33408 Mr.K.Thiyagarajan 9659313121 thiyagarajan.k@galaxyhealth.com

28 Hosur
1st floor, NO-14/5,6 ,Opp South Indian Bank  Railway 

Station Road, Periyar Nagar  Hosur 635109
Tamil Nadu 33411 Mr.Gopalakrishnan Devraj 9445756705 gopalakrishnan.devraj@galaxyhealth.com

29 Nagapattinam 
7 B, North Gate Road 1st Floor, (Near Anna Store),   

Nagapattinam  611011
Tamil Nadu 33506 Mr. G Mounissamy alias Kamaraj 9047155999 kamaraj.g@galaxyhealth.com

30 Ramnad
63/1, First Floor Sannathi Street  Ramanathapuram 

623501
Tamil Nadu 33607 Mr. Suresh S 9842458868 sureshs@galaxyhealth.com

31 Bengaluru
#98, 3rd Floor, RAILWAY PARALELL ROAD, KUMARA 

PARK WEST BANGLORE BANGALORE 560020
KARNATAKA 29101 Mr. Oleti Anil Kumar 7829999583 oleti.anilkumar@galaxyhealth.com

32 Malleswaram
No 116, Second Floor ,  11th Cross,  Marsoga Road, 

(3rd Main) BANGALORE 560003
KARNATAKA 29102 Mr.Vellala Sreekanth 8496877960 vellala.sreekanth@galaxyhealth.com

33 Hassan
Karle’s, First Floor, Behind Gandhadhakoti,  K.R 

Puram Hassan 573201
KARNATAKA 29204 Mr.Lokesh.T 8884209777 lokesh.t@galaxyhealth.com

34 Tumkur
2nd  Floor, Mahalakshmi Central, BH Road Tumur 

572703
KARNATAKA 29202 Mr.Manjunath.T.L 9844366155 manjunath.tl@galaxyhealth.com

35 Shimoga
2nd floor, Sree Karthik plaza, Nehru Road, Durgigudi 

Shimoga 577201
KARNATAKA 29205 Mr.Sandeep V Prabhu 9611355587 sandeep.v@galaxyhealth.com

36 Hubli
Third Floor, Rajplaza, Main Road, Deshpandenagar,  

Hubli 580029
KARNATAKA 29206 Mr. Basavaraj Shirol 8867840700 basavaraj.shirol@galaxyhealth.com

37 Belgaum
CTS NO 4824/A3/B CITY PLAZA, KOLHAPUR CIRCLE, 

NEHRU NAGAR, Belgaum 590010
KARNATAKA 29207 Ms. Sheetal Vinod Kulkarni 9008969648 sheetal.k@galaxyhealth.com

38 Davangere
No 10, Door No 1073/10, Shamnur Village Re Sy No 
99-3A2, Property No 34-1-501-1073/10, Taralabalu 

Badavane, Davanagere  577005  
KARNATAKA 29208 Mr.Bharath.S 8722730502 bharath.s@galaxyhealth.com

39 Mysore
No. 73/B, 'RAM' 1st Floor, TK Layout, 

Saraswathipuram, Chamaraja Mohalla Mysore 
570009

KARNATAKA 29203 Mr.Upendra Kumar Naik 9945046077 upendrakumar.naik@galaxyhealth.com

40 Vijayawada 
Infinity Plaza H No 59A-21-7/2 5th Floor, R R 

Gardens, High School Road, Patamata,   Vijayawada  
520007

Andhra Pradesh 37101 Mr.Ram Prasad Kapavarapu 9963055466 ramprasad.kapavarapu@galaxyhealth.com

41 Kakinada
No:2-1-51/C4, Sankar Plaza, Pithapuram Road, 

Bhanugudi, Srinagar  Kakinada  533003
Andhra Pradesh 37106 Mr.Yenuga Srinivas 8886878709 yenugasrinivas@galaxyhealth.com

42 Visakhapatanam 
#47-14-7/13, Flat No: 502, Eswara Plaza, Main Road , 
Dwaraka Nagar, Visakahapatnam  Visakhapatanam  

530016
Andhra Pradesh 37107 Mr. Prasad Rao Sistu 9573314928 prasad.raosistu@galaxyhealth.com

43 Guntur 
# 3rd floor, C2 Gayatri Plaza, Main Road, Koritipadu, 

Guntur   Guntur  522007
Andhra Pradesh 37103 Mr.Srisailapu Santosh Kumar 9550893687 srisailapu.santhoshkumar@galaxyhealth.com

44 Villupuram
No: 70, KK Road, Villupuram    Villupuram Tamil Nadu 

Villupuram 605602
Tamil Nadu 33205 Mr.Balaji.G 8072570389 balaji.g@galaxyhealth.com

45 Cuddalore
No: 1, 1st Floor, Nethaji Road, Manjakuppam,    
Cuddalore  Tamil Nadu Cuddalore  607001

Tamil Nadu 33209 Mr.Vijayasarma.V 8883168238 vijayasarma.v@galaxyhealth.com

46 Dharapuram
No.266/1, M.K.Arcade, Natchimuthu Pudur,   

Dharapuram Main Road,  Near Amman Complex,  
Dharapuram  Dharapuram 638656

Tamil Nadu 33311 Mr. Jeyaprakash V 9843689617 v.jeyaprakash@galaxyhealth.com

47 Tirunelveli
Mayan Arcade 3rd Floor STC College Road,   NGO B 

Colony Perumalpuram,  Tirunelveli  Tirunelveli 
627007

Tamil Nadu 33605 Mr. R. Deepak Kumar 9994570210 deepakkumar.r@galaxyhealth.com
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48 Mangalore
Shop No. 306, 307, 308, Third Floor  “ LOUANN 
PLAZA”, No.86 Attavara Village, Mangalore Taluk 

Mangalore 575001
KARNATAKA 29201 Mr. Sandeep .U 8050074095 sandeep.u@galaxyhealth.com

49 Pondicherry
12, 1st Cross Street, Anna Nagar, Nellithope, 

Pondicherry 605005
Tamil Nadu 34201 Mr.A.Harishrinivassan 8680030900 harishrinivassan.a@galaxyhealth.com

50 Kanchipuram
No.9, Karikinil Amarnthaval koil street, Kanchipuram 

Kanchipuram 631502
Tamil Nadu 33206 Mr. Manikandan Dhandapani 8056825746 manikandan.d@galaxyhealth.com

51 Secunderabad

Flat No: 106 & 108, 1st Floor, Block-II,   – ,  Municipal 
Nos. 6-3-1192/1/13, 1/14, 1/19 and  1/20, White 
House, Begumpet,Secunderabad Secunderabad 

500016

Telangana  36101 Mr. Vijaya Babu 7993094338 vijayababu@galaxyhealth.com

52 Khammam
15-13-289/1/1,   Second floor, Bank Colony, 

Khammam Khammam 507002
Telangana  36102 Mr. Guni Rampandu 9701493258 gunirampandu@galaxyhealth.com

53 Warangal
No 2-10-796/A, Excise Colony,   Near Subedari Signal, 

Above Union Bank,  Warangal Warangal 506001
Telangana  36103 Mr.Thota Pranith 7793995828 thota.pranith@galaxyhealth.com

54 Nizamabad
H.NO.10-3-435, Second Floor,  Varni Road, Above SBI 
Shivaji Nagar Branch, Nizamabad Nizamabad 503001

Telangana  36104 Mr.Bollam Anji Reddy 8886003393 bollamanjireddy@galaxyhealth.com


